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January 2024 — December 2024

MONTH EVENT DATE
JANUARY 2024 New Years’ Day-BIP Closed Monday, January 1%
BIP Re-opens Tuesday, January 2"
Dr. Martin Luther King, Jr. Holiday
BIP Closed Monday, January 15t

FEBRUARY 2024

Valentine’s Day

Wednesday, February 14t

Kiwanis Aktion Club Pancake Luncheon

Wednesday, February 14t

MARCH 2024

Good Friday-BIP Closed

Friday, March 29t

APRIL 2024

BIP Spring Break-BIP Closed

Monday, April 1%t -Friday, April 5%

Rotary Club Fun Day

Thursday, April 25%

MAY 2024

“Paris in the Springtime” BIP Spring Fling

Friday, May 3"

Memorial Day Holiday-BIP Closed

Monday, May 27"

JUNE 2024

No Events Scheduled

No Events Scheduled

JULY 2024

Summer Break-BIP Closed

Monday, July 1st- Friday, July 5%

Independence Day-BIP Closed

Thursday, July 4™

AUGUST 2024

BIP Grand Championship Spelling Bee @
Odell Williamson Auditorium

Friday, August 23"
10:00 am — 12 Noon

SEPTEMBER 2024

Labor Day Holiday-BIP Closed

Monday, September 2

BIP Re-opens

Tuesday, September 3

OCTOBER 2024

October Fest-Brats Cook Out

TBA

BIP Annual Halloween Party

Thursday, October 31

NOVEMBER 2024

Veterans Day-BIP Closed

Monday, November 11t

BIP Re-opens

Tuesday, November 12t

BIP Thanksgiving Lunch

TBA

Thanksgiving Holiday-BIP Closed
BIP Re-opens

Wed., Nov. 27"Friday, Nov. 29t
Monday, December 2"

DECEMBER 2024

*BIP Annual Christmas Party

Friday, December 20t

*Students Last Day

Friday, December 20t

*BIP Christmas Break-BIP Closed

Monday, Dec. 23 — Tuesday, Dec.
3181:

Merry Christmas!

Wednesday, December 25t

New Year’s Day-BIP Closed

Wednesday, January 1%

*Dates are subject to change*
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